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Anlage
Unter der Muhle, 74078 Heilbronn

Sportwart/in
Weller, Thomas
T 0152 34130000 thomas76.weller@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Schliwinski, Steffen
T 0172 5908248 steffen.schliwinski@gmail.com
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Damen (4er) 1

MF: Annika Volk; T 07066 4111

volk_annika@web.de
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Waltner, Estella
Wennes, Silja

Volk, Hannah
Zimmermann, Zoe
Keicher, Nina
Karcher, Kira
Schleinkofer, Charlotte
Schleinkofer, Pauline
Heinkelein, Florence
Volk, Annika

Freund, Jana-Nathalie
Ingelfinger, Tamara
Waéltner, Lara
Wagner, Carla
Neumann, Daniela
Knobloch, Jana
Hoérnstein, Sarah
Weber, Luise

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29751368
29953096
20050181
20354582
20258762
29506592
20452956
20150983
20002520
29751367
29651859
29453010
29451291
29961146
20151388
20101244
20051941
20460799

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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